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COMMSSSIOHERS COURT BRINGING UP FATHER
The following ia the official MY WOTH ve - WELL.

publication of the record of Me THlt, MONEY TO J THt.
claims before the Marion NEVOO-HEV,1- -!

county commissioners court heowe: vt toxou- - 1,1 Surprise'
for the July term 1922 with , , jL--
the amount allowed, bills con.
tinued, etc., according to the
records in the office of the
county clerk.

- ROADS AND HIGHWAYS
JULY TEEM

Road District No, 1

Ehlen O A, plow clevises

J 60V00.1,Ee , llrW J ' M SHlHCb NOT Q , , : J PUT THlJ H 52 HrFif .' "
OrSO AFTER j ( err ;oiuy:'f iMjVHiTnTZIZXJk THE BANK

I
J .?ULnEyxoOR . JflPQ

I aii fel XOURERKiHT " ' ' 1 aLT , BROTHER CWE ME e .JIplma -- rve J i counrfeit: j

"
' 1922 bv Int l' Feature SEwvictt, Inc

v

ete .
' 7.90

Cole V S lumber .. 84.69
Hoskins Charles, tile 6.00
Hunt P J, gravel 398.25
Miller D S, hauling gravel.... 328.30

Payne E E, scraping etc 17.00
Schneider Fred, working on

4.00brdige etc .....

23.50
95.00

King Ralph, shoveling rock..Vanarmn George, shoveling.... 6.00 1

Snyder B J, apeading gravel
eto . .

Snyder A C, patrolman
Boad District No, 2

Barrett Frank, grading ete
Bevens O F, grading
Bevens Roy, do
Boje Orlcy, grading and

91.00 Heckinger I A, patrolman,
pravel 21.00Murphy Hugh, do 30.75

Nehl Theo, hauling gravel.. 35.00
Ahl Chas, do 9.00
White Bill .feeding erusher 67.50

rock etc
Etzel Frank, grading fresnor

work -- -

18.75
17.60

8.00

Denney E C, spreading rock 39.00
Basil Bill, grading 6.00
Schmidt Ed, engine grading 10.50

Rultgcrs Bill, grading 6.00

Down Al. do 7.506.5086.00

Lombrecht G J, do...
Mickelr Frank, hauling rock
Roble Greagory, shoveling

rock

Pendleton H V, shoveling Elliott Hubert, working on

22.50

22.50
17.50

10.50

29.50

Leonard Fred, hauling grvahaulingSiegmuod Henry,gravel 19.50

Road District No, 45

Lyle J F, nails
Road District No, 46

Graber Bros, nipple ana
coupling

Salem Hardware Co, ehovels

rockpit 76.50
Bailer 6am, feeding crusner 57.00 etc - - 80-0-rockZimmercan Arnold ditchRoberts J E, do 21.00checking gravel 87.47

.60
el .. 5.00

Moser Perry, do 32.50
Hicks W P, patrolman 48.00

Scollard Stephen, hauling gra
Roble Joe, houling rock
Schmitt Geo, work ia rockManary Mike setting up ing 10.00Copcland Lumber Co, lum Siegmund Henry, do 30.00

Basil Frank, spreading rock 27.00 5.60vel .'. 20.00 Zimmerman Bill, loadingcrusher ete 76.50
Swenson J, wbcleing rock.... 3.00

ber 4.80
Fisher W, hauling gravel... 30.20 Road District No, 60 , 22.50Herren Tom, graveling 6.25Wohlheter Eugene, holding Wagner Leo, loading rock 24.75

Burdick Ed. do - 24.76
scraper .... 6.00

Van Handel J B, patrolman 16.00 Tato Tom, shoveling rock....Mitchell Howard, grubbin'g.. 7.50 18.00plow 3.00 Buell Arthur, shoveling rockOerrard Frank, srpeading Mader Albert, dragging road 7.66
Miller C M, lumber 25.62 Tate W, hauling rock 42 iwiBaker Howard, hauling graLambrecht Jake, spreadinggravel 27.00 Woods Thomas, shoveling gra Road District No. 25

Van Handel J JB. lumber 36 7261.25vel Oregon Gain Co do - 1.00vel 8.00
ete .'. ' 64.50

Vearriar Lou, wheeling rock 85.50
King Ted, hauling rock 85.00

Hershberger T T hauling Wolf Raphael, shovelincGath Arthur, hauling grav
rock ete .... 48.00

Imbler J W, loading rock.... 45.00
Lambrecht John, plowing.... 28.50

42.25 Scollard Wm. patrolman 100.00
Pound Ora, spreading gravel 6.00
Wolfe JoJe, do 2.50
Porter C R patrolman 40.00

gravel ....
rock52.50el

Rieck Paul, wood 11.00
Park L L, hauUag rock 18.00
Bieck Paul, holding plow.... 16.50

Road District No. 9 Aiauming j n, naming umThe Highway Garage,, gaeo.
line and oil ,

Zebart Frank, do50.00
3.00

32.25
90.00

157.65 Road District No 26Kamyate John, harrowing Gath Fred, do
Gath Edward,

ber rock etc . 97.50
Shockley Tom .hauling rock 75.00 Downing Elmer N, patrolmanshovelingroad 1.25 Nelson Martin, dumpingClymer George, hauling rockMahler Roy Wolfe Ocorge

Jensen and Carl, hauling 81.50 Road District No 88gravel
10.00
15.00.
10.50

King E D, gavdl . 522.03 scrapers 12.00
cuttingStanley Charley, Doty W E, one acre of landNag John, hauling crushed Huffman Fred, grubbing 12.00

Eckengren Fred, do
Given Georgo, shoveling rock
James Frank, do . .
Shafer Harvey, do .

gravel .... 401.05
Miller Duey 6, do 392.00 rock 6.00rock 269.12 for road purposes 150 00Rieck Herman Jr, grading

Wilkerson My- - do 12.00
Loellner J G, do 6.00
Titze Adolph, dragging 3.75

Titze J M, patrolman 64.00
Road District No, 34

Fisher Hugh G, road viewer 42.00
Keech George, do 12.00

McEIhaney C B, do 12.00
Sischo Ray, marker survey-

or of road 9.00

9.00
6.00 loadingStanley Charley Jr, Reeves Ray rock .... j 00with team 20.00Van Cleave Joseph A, patrolBchultz C F, sharpening

. 18.00scraperman 87.50
Road District No 12

Shafer Jojhn, plowing 15.00
Shafer Werner, hauling rock 22.50

road - 4 00

tspragle Lowell, grading ...... 17.50 37.50Coates James grading
Olsen Theo.do 20.00
Kishner Art do 20.00
Bartels Herman, do 20.25
Klecker Leo. grading with

do 37.50Steingrubie A C,Feenaughty Machinery Co,

Cooley and Sons, hauling
8ravel -- 161.25

Doty M E, do ; 62.50
Grenz L A, do ..... 47.50
Johnson Claud, do R7 so

Wilkining George, shovelingBall E R, patrolmen 54.00
do - 45.50Girardin L 8,bearing plate etc 8.30Road District No. S

Drager D O, eash advance Witzel C C, patrolman 36.00Brougher A L, nails bolts Sischo Ed, do 27.00 team 25.00
rock i 6.00

Wilkining Will, do 12.00
Witzel K H, holding plow 12.00
Witzel B O, patrolman 26.00

packing etc 15.45 Road District No, 47 Kimsey J F, patrolman 38.00
Scotts Mills '

Co, repairing
for freight on gravel 236.25

Belicu B E, hauling gravel.. 48.98
Cone G A. do 47.92

Coast Culvert and Flume Co Road District No, 81
James H J, do
Regal i D, do
Steel H J, do
Cole Al, do ....

chains ete 3.80

Uity of Silverton, use of
roller 90.00

Oeder A, patrolman 102.00
Road District No, 1&V

Drager D G, cash advance
for freight on gravel 106.00

Ames S, oil nails hammers.... 42.85
Armstrong F E, team work.. 10.00
Warnock K B, sawing wood 7.50
Mulkey Leland, hauling rock

etc .... . 326.75
ilulkey M C, hauling lum-

ber 2.50
Silverton Blow Pipef iron.... 12:69
Herrick Koy, work in pit 89.00
Hofatetter Christian, do .... 19.50
Charlosworth E J, running

crusher 60.00
Strom and Engine H E, do.. 106.00
Lienhard Teddy, pit work.... 6.00
Llenhard Fred, do 6.00
Charpilooz W A, do 21.00
Charpiloos Abel, do 18.00

galvanized culverts etc 82.77 Huntley and Eppers, lum

The Watt Ship Powder Co,

powder fuse etc 69.26
Hause E M, filling ruts op-

ening ditches etc 3.00
Horner A B, cup grease shov

els handles etc 13.65

Road District No. 27
Capital City Transfer Co,

27.50
69.00
87.88
41.50
50.00
77.50

Waibel Matt, wood for rolGranatzta Mike, shoveling Drager D G, gravel 245.18 ber 20.28ler etc I 29.00 lumber 1.76 Shafer Harvey, shoveling Kirk R E, nails 95gravel - 8.00

Hagon A J. hauling gravel.. 65.28
Meiers Charley, do .
Meiers Charley Jr do .

Wellman Bros, repairs for Spaulding Chas K. Logging gravel McKay Arthur, plowingwagon 4.00 Co, lumber 4.32Hagon Clarence, shoveling Josephsen L E, cuting brush 45.00 Mitchel Chas, do 40.00Vannuys Lloyd, graveling.... and bridge work 19.75

3.00
9.00

6.00

Wellman Otto, hauling rock 37.50 WestSide Gravel Co, grav Wells M E, shoveliii2 gravgravel .. 6.00

Huntley and Eppers, lumber.. 87.36
Lomker Frank, filling ruts

etc 3.00
Duke Ory holding fresno.... 13.50

Sponskl John, picking up el McKay Albert, fresno work 9.00rock 37.50Mays Carver and Groff,
el 36.40

Stapleton N, grading road.. 5.00
Harr Ed, grading 6.00

McAllister S E work on gates Batlinger J, graveling and McKay Stanley, plowing 15.00nails ete - 5.50 hlil 42.00 grading 20.00Sorniottl John, do 37.50
Sorniotti Angelo, loading Road District No, 62

Anderson Fred, do 70.00
Mala.tt George, do 95.50

Tharp George, do . 8.00
Woiderkehr Wm, do 25.00
Krebs John, shoveling grav- -

el 66.00

Myers Fred, do ,24.00
Krebs John, do 1.50

Richards John, taking out Amort Geo, drawing! gravMiller Allen, hauling gravel 65.95
Miller John, cutting brush.... 3.00

Fasching H W, do 6.00
Stapleton H C, patrolman 8.00 Zielinki John P. hauling gravwagon .... 37.50 rock etc 6.00 el

el 61.66
10.00
20.00Shepherd Glenn, drivingMiller Kenneth, leveling gra Feiber iFrnnk, doRoda, John, cutting brush.... 62.00

Roda Selas, do 44.00
Road District No, 28

Hauser Bros, powder caps Girod Albert L, do 41.66team .... , 42.00vcd ete 13.50 Oharpiloos Francis, do 10.50 Feiber C A, grading 10.00 Miller Harriet Claggett, do.. 8.26Tokstad H do 7.50 and fuse 11.30Moore J C, sharpening grad Hnepnera JUave picking up Smith Ray, driving team 49.50 Mitchel Otton, doKeene Lloyd, do , 15. 00
McAllister V J, do 80.00

rock 30. I Tokstad H C, do 10.50 Girod Arthur, patrolman 4.00er share 4.00 Beamish L M, grubbing etc.. 15.00 Smith Claude, cutting brush 36.00 Myers Fred, doRoad District No 63Hettivor Leo, do 6.00Morris Amos, shoveling gra Charpilooi Boy, do 13.50 Stevens U R. filling ruts 3.0C McAllister Dexter, do 37.50 Krebs JohJn, do ....Bonney J, plowing 25.00
Colgin J B, grading... 27.60Hubbard IIGidley Jim, do 12.00

6.00
19.83

6.00
17.50
21.20
12.90

vel 25.50 E, do Matthieu Willie P, repairing7.60 Wells D D. do 20 onStraw A R, holding plow.... 36.00
Sischo Ed, patrolman 82.00Landwing Herman, grub Losk Fred,

Baker W W, gravel
Tomasek John, dobridge 6.00spreading grav- - Grabenhorst O H, plowing.... 15.00 Dozler Geo, do g.ooelbing 9.00 6.00 3mith Dewey, running grad-- .Road District No 35 Shafer J H, do 50.00

Shepherd, breaking rock 75.00 er 24.0056.00
Griton J O, digging out

Lathrop B A grader
Wilkening George, do 47 50

Whiteman John, do

Myers Fred, nails
Bhovels

and6.00
27.50

Gates Mill Co, lumber 8.57
Grafe Leroy, cedar posts 3.00Shepherd Elvln, grubbing.... 15.00 Mathiot Pete, patrolman 46.00Wlikening Wm do 20.0C

Lorence Andrew( patrolman
Road District No. 16

Pearce and Son Lot L, road
plow and cutter

3.00Pias Gerhard, do 64.00 Road District No 61Horner A B ehovels andMumford H H, grubbing
brush ete 16.50 Cooley H W, patrolman 83.00Plas Vernon, spreading rock 49.50 Hooper E A, fixing culverts 15.00

Ferris Harry, shoveling grav
22.50 spikes 4.50 Rubens Al, hauling gravel.... 44.00

Habert P M. do 60.00
Road District No, 89Waibel John, hauling rock.... Valintine C F, "plowing etc.... 30.00 Spencer G A, spreadingpgrav- -Hattoberg J F, gravel 27,20

Philbrick, Geo W, do 9.10
el - 3.0C

58.00

52.50
West Side Gravel Co, gravel 684.90Bicrsack Jake, fedeiog crush el 52.50 Larson Riley, do 6.00

Westenhouse Edwin, holding
plow

Leith James, do 6.66
Brassfield G L, do 18.75er Janz R J, spreading gravel.... 3.00Stevens Ellis, scraping etc... 70.00 16.50 Bartoz Hildegard, loading

'
Oberst Geo, do 9.00 Schar Freddie. shovelingShepherd Floyd, engineer on Stoveus Ted, hauling gravel 70.00 gravel 39.50 Mahoney L C, do 30.00

roller 72.00 gravel 1.50ochnider Joe, do
McAllister C L, patrolman....

Pickens Vernal, shoveling Bittler Otto, do 19.50Moore Charles, do 18.00
Decker Albert, work in grav

Lawrence J B, dijzing Taylor Alf, patrolman 6.00

Road District No. 28'i
Pearce and Son Lot L, hand-

le for rooter ete
Salem Hardware Co associat-

ed bolts etc ....d.

85gravel ,4.25
Cox Frank, digging banks 11.25

Road District No. 48 Seguin Henry, do 7.00
(loffin Fred, do 96.23

3.00
Sl.OO

12.53
12.63

ditch for culverts Road District No, 90el pit 24.006.00
6.00 Feller Albert, grading etc...Lawrence E B, do Bock Bros, caps -Mulligan Will spreading 6.35 Bock Herman, hauling rav Hauser Bros, powder fuse etoDunagan Shirley, engineer gravol 39.00 Wellman Willie, grading........ 20.00el .. 73.00

Oregon Gravel Co, gravel.... 408.00
Wraith Ira, hauling lumber

and gravel . 8.50
Smith J H, bridge work 10.50
tit Helen E N, hauling gra-

vel 71.12

Whitney A C, do 67.87

Whitney O C, shoveling gra-
vel ' 31.50

Yergcn Earnest, hauling gra
vol 64,07

Yergen Wit, leveling gravel 36.00
Miller J H, patrolman 72.00

Road District No, 5
Davidson Harold, bruning

brush - 8.00
Eaten Jose H, repairing

rooter ete 1.25
Fabor Ed, ditching , 8.00
Labonta Louis, clearing brush

and ditching ete . 21.00

Manngre Freeman, dragging
road : .'. 5.00

Managre Jesie, grading etc.. 11.50
Mnnagre Ray, do - 10.00
Davidson W F, patrolman.... 28.00

Road District No,
Fletcher Byrd, paint 4.05

Mahoney James, gra jl 13.00
Ditinar T A, do 4.80

Looney D H, hauling road

Hill F M, do 88.00
Hall B C, do 33.25
Keene E E, do 46.00
Rngens Joseph, patrolman.... 4.00

on crusher 46.00 Stevens Loris, hauling Miller Conrad, patrolman 108.00 Wellman Leo, do 12.00

Woodford Milton, do 12.00Smith and Fontaine y!Moberg Busaell, driving Road District No 87el - . 66.00
Willig Fred, do 50.00 igreoseteam Kellog S W, do 12.00Russell Earl W, holding plow 12.00 Road District No 65

6.00
69.00

The Watt Shipp Powder Co,

powder fuse etc . 62.20
Cummings J B, grading etc.. 65.00
Stout Orlen R, do 70.00
Shelton W A, do 60.00
Shclton Polland, slip and

shovel work 39.00
Malila Henry, do 24.00

Welch R L, grubbing etc .Smith F N. use of engine.... Seism Ike, shovelinor erav- -
1.3S

26.50
9.00

Hoyser Geo, patrolman 91.00 I'ollard Pierce, gravel 1.20 Heinz Lloyd A, do 800
Heinz Charles, patrolman 24.00Hahn E W. patrolmanShepherd A M, hauling wat Road District No 38 Collins A L, hauling grav

"1 44.00
VVatkins B L, holding cut Hoad District No 49er 75.00 Burros J H, cleaning ditches 30.75 Pacific Highway Southel ... .26.16ter 44.00 Treck T D, cleaning tile Domogalla F A, paintingPins John, hauling rock .. 63.50

Waibel Matt, picking up nuuch Frank, hauling grav
Larson O F, grading 0.00
Obersinner Joe do 12.5:
Oplaka Paul, ho . i 7 50

and ditches 18.00 guard fence ... 57.60
Ditmar T A, graveling 1.93
Hall H N, gravel hauled 0.00
Martin James, gravel 5 07

rock 36.00 el 50.00 39.00 Road District No 40 Flanigan S E do ...... : 50.00
Herren J H, do 46.00Hogg W T, patrolman 156.00 Kieger John, do 10 nr.Champ & Son S H, caps.. 2.00 Wargier J, clearing under

Coby Lionel A, ditching and
gTubbing ., .

Coby Lamont L slip work and
shovel work

Mathers - John, shovel and
pick work . .

Road District No 13 Seley B G, grading 22 5(13.50 Hammond Lumber Co. caps Truck Account .

Drager D G cash advance bridge
Road District No 66fuse powder eto 57.70 Jacn.ee cnas A, patrolman 46.00 Drager D G, cash advance

Vatklns Wille, Shoveling
gravel .

Shaffer George, do
Barnes John, do
Willig, Fred, hauling gravel
Planert Anton, do .

18.00
15.00
36.00
35.00

for freight on gravel 26.35 13.50 Boad District No 63Seit linger Albert, plowing for freightMcClennan T Y, lumberBehrende B H, hauling gra Jones Clarence O. fcim'iin..Judd Leslie holding plow and scraping 65.00
75.00

Ehlen G A, gas 1.35

Elliott N D, truck reports.... 4.75vel 60.75 25.00 Valanie A scraping ... grave, 200
Lilly Hardware Co, nails
Heber Chris, gravel
Porter C R repairinc cul

and grubbing 39.00
Larose Gorge M, fillingBrandt H A, do i -Duerward, grad- - Short V F, piling loge etc.. 75.00 nan Allen, spreading grav- -Bellweber

ing

1.00

67.18
2.65

18.70

3.60
8.40

90.00
65.50
67.00

ljrandt Winficld, spreading el .... (Continued Tomorrow.)ruts on grade . 57.75 7.50 verts

VVatkins B L, patrolman 178.00
Road District No, 17

Savage J JC, gns 6.60
Aspinwnll J P, shoveling.... 3!00

9.00
62.00

Humbert Bert, holding plow
Duffey Albert, dogravel

14.00

60.00
Stout I M, patrolman ttoefler Martin J, do 12.00 It was certain at the outset thatShort J F, slashing and pil uoener Alexander N, grub.

Sloper Guy, lumber
Miller John, hauling gravel
Scofield Willis, do ...

Road District No, 30
Homer, hauling grav- -

66.75

43.50
16.50

7.50

.75
5.00
6.00

3.00

6.00

87.50 ling brush ; uing
Mr. Taft would cut quite a big
figure in England.

West
el . Short J E, picking rock ....

Dahl A, grading
I)hl O A, do
Dickinan F, shoveling grav-

el
Mikkleson Albert G, grad-In- g

.... ,

10.00
87.50

37.50
60.00

rarrell Geo, hauling gravel..
Fruit J W, dragging road...
Mcusor Sum, hauling grav-

el
Nys Albert, do

Wells

27.94
2.50

40.28
29.68

Lee, patrolman Emra J W, driving team 64.50
Mills E P, driving team
Beal Gilbert, shoveling trav-

el

Doefler Martin, patrolman....
Road District No 55

Mason Geo, team work..!
Norris J T. opening rock Dir.

Wroblebe E F, plowing..15.00
20.00

3.00
24.00

35.00
3.00

5.00

15.00
24.00

Ballweber Duerward, haling
gravel . ......

Moora Charles, do
Ditmars T A, do t

Purette Ralph, do ................
Parsons A P, do .........

Ftthey J W, patrolman
Road District No. 7

Cu-ts- orth F H, driving team
etc -

Hecker Fred, bridge work
Wolfa John, do
Nosack Frank, do . --j

Road District No, 31
Willamette Equipment Co;

front steel wheel etc 64.66
Mombert Merle, do

Glenn, haulingPlett Lewis, do 10.00 Kamp Mike, do 80.5"
McClellan

gravel ...Schufferer Fred. hanlinDuffew John, hauling lumber 2.50
Short R T, patrolman 137.00Russell Bex I, hauling gra rockBarber Wayne, shoveling

8.50

73.50
3.00

48 50

vol 3.00 gravel i. 15.00 Road District No 41
Brink Herbert, bridge work
Stevens P A, hauling

Common Sense
About Eczema

and Eruptions!
Hera's Something About S. S.S.
That You'll Be Glad to Hear.

Bennie, shovelingWipper
rockShcllee A L, shoveling grav Beckman Julius, shoveling Oregon Gravel Co. gravel.... 64.35

16.50
6.00
8.00
8.00

gravel 22.50 Welty George, hauling grav
el 8.00

Womack Fred patrolman 87.00

33.0T

35.00
40.01

Sturgis Geo, do 27.56
Sturgis Monroe, do 8.48
.Sturgis Kalph, hauling rav-

el .. 39.08
Gouley Romeo, patrolman.... 101.24

Road District No, 19
Oregon Gravel Co, pipe!.'...... 40.40
Miller Harriet C'lnggott,

Wipper Karl, hauling rock
Whithead Ted, patrolman....Cadwell A H, hauling grav el : 85.00

Road District No. 14Wolfs Mike, fresnowork 2.50 el 47.50 Welty Baleigh, cutting thist Jtofta District No 58Case Threshing Machine Co les tMoulett Albert, hauling gra
Yel .....

Anderson Johnie, wood...'. 15.00
Barr G I, shamenincr t;,.u

Cook Hugh, do .. 5.00
Currey Elmer, shoveling

1.50
14.0010.00 J I, crushing pinte 60.00 Welty G, patrolman. :

Road District No 42

Tucker Alvin, d o 45.00
Keithley Bert, do 60.00
Angel Wiley, shoveling bra--

eI - 36.00
Dencer John, do " 24.00
Milligan Clifford, do 300
Milligan 3 W, spreadingKTel - 31.50
Milligan Cloy. shoveling

i i ...Ames S, oil washers pulleysHarper Robert M, do 6.00 gravel una amis etc
ete 47.70 Dancer C W repairing bridge 3.00Doefler Joe, hauling gravel

Doefler Lee, shoveling grav
Brokke C O, macadamizing....
Hobart Mrs. Rachel, rock

15.157.50

Tou might Just as well know It right
now, the cause of skin eruptions,
pimples, blackheads, bolls and so on.
Is right In the blood. There is no sett-

ing; away from It Science has proved
It We prove It Tou can prove It

When the cause of akin troubles and
eruptions is In the blood, it Isn't com- -

Lauritson Alford. repairing
Bock
Harri

Brothers, fuse
s G H, timbers wood

3.50
38.00
18.25
73.31
21.00

gravel
Hall Morse, hauling (ravi

el
Newton Tom, houlding slip

eto
Guthrie C S, driving team....

el

15.90

68.00

18.00
28.50

9.00

Bock Br08. Powder 00 r.bridge etc 6.00

Kvenden Ijeonard, shoveling
;i gravel -

Schafer Alfred, hauling gra-- ;
vel -

Cut sforth John H, patrol-na- n

.... .--

16.50
35.00

12.00
1.00

40.00

63.00

87.84 Gray Dorsey, do Bolch Almon, shoveling dirtisundborg Emile, cutting aidSilver Falls Timber Co. lum
5.00

IT.00
Hansel Carl, hauling gravel gravel

Condit S J, haulinirburning brush 3.00 Brenden Olaf, shovelingrockber 7.40 Barnett W W, eutting brush Russell C W. shoveling Clark J D, patrolman 14.00
Murray A moving crush gravel Road District No 43 Oswald Lon, doRoad District No. 8't

Drager D G, cash advance

33.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
65.00
44.17

24.00
27.00
27.00

10.50er Rue LeonardRobenolt A L, plowing etc 3.75

Lathrop Frank, do ....
Lathrop George, do
tipple Melvin, do
Delnnch. Herman, do

Darling W P, hauling grav- - "

1 - 80.00
Darling O B, patrolman.. 66.00

Road District No 21

shoveling rockRussell H E, hauling gravel 102.50
Russell Kcrniet, shovelingBrady Davis, use of engine.... 102.00on gravel 405.00 Shepherd is'ewtiiyren E G, grading 12.75 fihovleingKobbang Carl, shoveling 18.00gravel rock .Histman Pet, plowing 5.00

Van Arman Grove, dumping
Miller Ires, doThomas William, dragging Sjoverngen W N. do

ditch ana scraping 5.50 Shellewy Arth ur,. holding

55.00
55.00

21.00
6? A? J

Lauritson Alford, putting in
culverts ....

Clark J D, do
Road District No, 23

Peterson J P, hauling gravel

Dunagan S B, holding scrap scraper
3.00
4.00

75.00

Wert Edd, hauling gravel...
Russell S H patrolman 1... r K.50 Rue Ole, holding scraper and S7.Road District No 32 grading .... r- -

Ganow J A. do .... Ditter M J, spreading rock.. Rue Helmar. haulinir70.00
110.00

8.00
10.00
88.00

13.86
8.O0
8.00
3.75

34.25
27.00

Fred, do .
21.00
18.00
21.00

'Rue Severt O, acrapinir

Kilbron W, holding plows. 2.75
Smith F H, patrolman 18.00

Road District No 44
The Watt Ship Powder' Co,

powder fuse ete . 48.90
Stout Ohlen R, plowing and

Strom J C, do
Brown Jessie, shoveling grav

ftigdon James F, hauling
gravel .

Whitman C F, shovel and
handle

Austin E W, cutting thist-
les ete ..

Belisu B E, hauling gravel..
Brawl Wm, shoveling gra--

Busekowsky Albert, shovel-

ing gravel
Coliaoa Benjamin, scraping

team
Coliaon Joshua, scraping.......
Colisoa Wm, holding scrsp- -

Davia das, shoveling gravel
Eeehout Frank, do
Eeehout iavier, hauling gra

Downing Mrs. Kate, rock
Giebeler Chris, wood
Toclle Gerhard, grading
Xeitling John, do
Xeltling Geo, do .

Loo Oscar, do
Brenden Iver, spreading, rock
Funrue Ben, haulinir rn--W

75.00

4S.0O
42.00

261.50 rook .. 34.50
(lalbreath W, do OtOO

1.75 Benson Geo, shoveling rock.. 12.00
Khauf Walter, do - 80.00

13.50 Van Vanten Jno, clearing
15.00 right of way 58.50

Brown C F ,do .. 61.50
19.50 Helgeraon P, hauling rock 60.00

Hartley Alvin, do 53.00
19.50 Knauf Elmer, do 43.00

Van Gorden J do 8.75
7.50 Crom C W, do 82.50
7.50 Harris C H, do 77.50

Vearrier Bill, do 75.00
. 4.50 Roes Mrs Charlotte ,do 40.00
18.00 Cbberly Ed, clearing right

6.00 of way 67.50
Murray lis, shoveling grav- -

50.00 si 12.00

el .. . 10.50

Let 8. 8. 8. Give Too Aa AngeUe fiklal
mon sense to simply treat the skin.
A bottle of 6. 8. 8. will prove to you
what Is happening In your blood. 8.8.S.
Is a scientific blood cleanser. It drives
out the Impurities which cause eciema.
tetter, rash, pimples, boils, blackheads,
blotches and other akin eruptions.
When these Impurities are driven out.
you can't stop several very nice thins"
from happening;. Tour Hps turn nat-
urally rosy. Your eves oarkle. your

Phelps II A, do Rue Gilbert O, do
Lsng L L, .spreading grav- - Halverson Omar, do

Haynes Melvin, do

15.00
114.00

9.00

42.50

24.00
19.50

19.50

Glover Henry, grubbing

slip work
Shelton W A, grubbing roots

and slip work
Shelton Rolland, grubbing
Judd Leslie, plowing and

jcrvibbing
Malila Arvy, pick and

Brown Shirlev. do
N eal . allace, hauling rock

Dively Lloyd, do
Dively Splvester, spreading

gravel
Chamberlain Ben, shoveling

gravel 'Wallace W J, do
William Cleo, do
Walker J JT, spreading gravel
Williams Frank, hauling lum-

ber
Walker Leonard, patrolman

Road District No 69
Down Bert M, graveling.'.
Hook Marion, do
Froemel Wm, do
Plenard Anton, do IZ!..
Grenbemer Fred, do
Walker Mrs Josephine, do
Kirsch, Henry,, do
Aman Frank," do
Hoffer Wm, do
Hook, Ralph' L, patrolman

Bad District No 70
BYtt T, hauling rockj
Barrows Lester, hauling rock
Branch Arthur, shovelingrock

complexion clears. It becomes beauJohn son Santer, do

60.00
9.00

62.50
33.00

33.00

Xcal W W, breaking rock....

Ncitling Mike, work on grade
ete 40.27

Gieberlcr John, hauling dirt-- 8.00
Giebeler Chris, engineer 48.00
Wourms Fred, hauling rock 5.00
Kirti Andy, do 5.00
Downing H C, do 15.00
Etxel J A, work oa pit 15.00
Zimmerman Geo, do 13.50

33.00
27.00

2.25

42.00
47.50
12.50

8.75
34.50
43.00
50.00
45.00
35.00
40.00
37.50
35.50

2.50
35.00
62.50

5.00
13.50

13.76

12.90

31.50
7.00

67.50
35.00

Dahl Otto do tiful. Tour face looks like that of
prosperous, ruddy, well-fe- reflnea
gentleman, or if vou are a woman,Barney George, loading and Funrue Albert, do .

breaking rock Kue William, do
Harris Oscar hauling rock- - 7.50

35.00Arthur B, do
Loe Eniil, do
Langsev Nels, doScott Verney, do42.00

42.00
64.00

French Albert, spreading
gravel , 4"

Hesekes JoJseph, hauling
Basil Ben do 15.00

your complexion becomes the real kino
that the whole world so admires. S.S.S.
la also a powerful body-builde- r, be-
cause It builds new smd more blood --

eelle. That's why It fills out sunken
cheeks, bony necks, thin limbs, help
regain lost flesh. It costs little ta
have this happen to you. 8. 3. 8. 1

sold at all drug stores. In two sues.
The larger six Is the more economical.

Hobart, A F, patrolman
Shockley G O, rsking erock
Cornutt J, ruua'ng roller.. Rod District No 57

Wourms Gilbert, do 15.00
Bar.il John, do L. 15.00Bailer William, carrying watgrsvel and holding .plow 63.50

Harris Ben, loading and
breaking rock .

Fredl Al, breaking rock

Nietling Toney, do
Harris Ray, do ... .

Annundsoa Tolluf. pravel17.00er 7.50

30.00
43.00
45.00
42.00
82.50
80.00
72.50
28.50
90.00

10.00
10.00

19.50
18.00
28.50
44.00

Rkhardosn S E. lumber

19.50
19.50
19.50

22.50
15.00
5.00

3.00
6.00
2.50

38.00
7.50
7.50

Shaaaxler Elicer, shoveling
Karanaugh Clarence, shovel-

ing gravel .... 18.75
Pavid,. do J. 00

Cremer Chris, hauling rock
Cremer Fraak, spreading
Tavlor Joha, do

Coby Lionel A, do
Coby Lamont L, ditching
Cmmings J B, plowing and

Hp work
Rose Alford A, slip work...
Anderson J O, do
Aadersoa Arnold, filling

slirs .
Ball W E, shovel work
Heaaingsea A P,

..

Stoot I M patrolman
Hsekinger Kay L. grading..
McKeasie Samuel M, do i

plow repairsrock .. , .'. 61.00 Shepard Jajaies, ahovelinir

5.50
33.00

3.50
12.00

139.00

4il
5.3S

15.00

4.50
14.00

Veal E G, patrolman !

Road District No. 4Peterson Andrew, do
gravelKinta Dan, hauliag rock .

Neil ling J'ick, spreadingMilter Henrv' hauling gravel 10.00 I
Sunday O B, spreading rock

6.00
48.00
87.50

Oregoa Gravel Co, pipe.. Separd Yael, do.. 145.00 1 Arthur Fred, blasling rockMiller Jas, do 8.25(julay Bros, lumber Hohn Haldor, hauling grav
rock

Road District No. S3 "PP J, shoveling rock' Maulding Marking's Transfer Line,lOMler shoveling elMiller Clarence, shoveling
gravel 7.75 rock 51.00 hauling tile Basil, Frank Jr, hauling Vaaarma Jake, do

Daret C P spreading rock..
King A W; wood


